2023 Toyo Tires 7 Race Series - 1600

RACE 4 - CLASSIFICATION
POS NO NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON
17 124 Ben WINROW Caterham 310R 13 21:04.435 73.14  1:17.931 8
2 25 Stephen CLARK Caterham 310R 13 21:05.350 0.915 0.915 73.08 1:18.289 8
3 15 David YATES Caterham 310R - Chapman 13 21:05.898 1.463 0.548 73.05 1:18.096 7
4 62 Don HENSHALL Caterham 310R - Chapman 13 21:06.500  2.065  0.602 73.02 1:19.027 3
5 4* David BALDWIN Caterham 310R 13 21:07.001 2.566 0.501 7299 1:18.439 5
6 46 Jamie WINROW Caterham 310R 13 21:07.786 3.351 0.785 7294 1:18.644 3
7 111 Max HAYNES Caterham 310R 13 21:08.460 4.025 0.674 7291 1:18.469 5
8 9 Caroline EVERETT Caterham 310R 13 21:09.259 4.824 0.799 7286 1:18.538 3
9 71 John SHIVERAL Caterham 310R 13 21:09.908 5.473 0.649 7282 1:19.455 4
10 55 Bren MAUDE Caterham 310R 13 21:10.954 6.519 1.046 72.76 1:19.044 4
11 13 Michael O'REILLY Caterham 310R 13 21:11.420 6.985 0.466 72.74 1:19.176 3
12 33 Mark ROBERTS Caterham 310R 13 21:12.300 7.865 0.880 72.69 1:19.221 5
13 73 Dan CLAYPHAN Caterham 310R 13 21:12.932 8.497 0.632 7265 1:19.151 3
14 8 Simon SHARROCK Caterham 310R 13 21:13.665 9.230 0.733 72.61 1:19.242 3
15 2 Duncan MCCALL Caterham 310R 13 21:14.077 9.642 0.412 7258 1:20.350 4
16 710 Jake POOLE Caterham 310R 13 21:14.986 10.551 0.909 7253 1:19.717 2
17 63 Scott PARKER Caterham 310R 13 21:16.067 11.632 1.081 72.47 1:19.985 4
18 77 John STYRING Caterham 310R 13 21:17.238 12.803 1171 7240 1:20.335 4
19 44 Charles ELLIOTT Caterham 310R 13 21:18.393 13.958 1.155 72.34 1:19.199 4
20 31 Andrea BONANI Caterham 310R 13 21:18.938 14.503 0.545 72.31 1:19.010 7
21 3 Sam MAY Caterham 310R 13 21:19.685 15.250 0.747 7227 1:19.808 4
22 50 Greg HYATT Caterham 310R - Chapman 13 21:20.376 15.941 0.691 72.23 1:20.837 6
23 66 Barry WHITE Caterham 310R - Chapman 13 21:21.301 16.866 0.925 7217 1:19.920 4
24 36 Rob GOODE Caterham 310R 13 21:22.095 17.660 0.794 7213 1:20.019 3
25 37 Julian VIGGARS Caterham 310R - Chapman 13 21:23.316 18.881 1.221 72.06 1:20.129 5
26 57 Dave ANTROBUS Caterham 310R 13 21:24.618 20.183 1.302 7199 1:21.885 5

NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 42 Paul SETHI Caterham 310R 8 10:58.226 S5Laps 5Llaps 86.38 1:19.950 5
FASTEST LAP
124 Ben WINROW Caterham 310R 8 1:17.931 91.42 mph 147.13 kph

*Car 4 - please fit a working transponder before your next session - Motorsport UK Ref Q12.8.1

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Race Distance: 13 Laps / 25.72 miles
Donington Park National: 1.9790 miles
Date: 15/04/2023 Start: 16:04 Finish: 16:25

Clerk Of Course : Andy Stevens

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Gethin Rees

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 16:28 Saturday, 15 April 2023
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